5 mm
8.5 mm
 1.00 mm
 20 mm
 5 mm
 5 mm
Information in this drawing is only for reference.
TBTSWHEM5-080F20
Ti Taper Socket Hex Bolt&Washer
M5x0.80x20mm H4
M5 x 0.8 mm Thread
Part
Number:
Administrator
矩形
Administrator
矩形
Administrator
矩形
Administrator
矩形
Administrator
矩形
Administrator
矩形
Administrator
矩形